Finalschiessen Freitag, 7. Januar 2022

Qualifikation

Rang

O N O U1 B WN B

10
11
12
13
14
15

Name Vorname

Stahli Linus
Blaser Manuel
Ruprecht Linda
Genkinger Lea
Blaser Lina
Lange Larina
Bienz Daniel
Grimm Leander

Zimmermann Arina
Peyrot Noah
Warecka Katarzyna
Schneebeli Ramona
Haberling Dario
Ochsner Lina
Mudadu Shannon

Guler Silvan
Moser Rafael

Jahrgang

2003
2012
2008
2008
2007
2008
2004
2008

2010
2010
2008
2009
2009
2011
2008

2008
2009

Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft Zwillikon

Kategorie Stellung

u21
uis3
uil5
uis
ui7z
uis
u19
ui5

uis3
ui3
uis
uil5
uis
uis3
uis

uis
uil5

stehend frei
sitzend aufgelegt
beweglich Auflage
stehend frei
stehend frei
beweglich Auflage
stehend frei
beweglich Auflage

feste Auflage
feste Auflage
beweglich Auflage
beweglich Auflage
beweglich Auflage
feste Auflage
beweglich Auflage

beweglich Auflage
beweglich Auflage

Resultat

190.0
181.2
176.8
173.6
171.2
169.0
166.9
163.8

162.6
162.2
159.4
134.1
130.5
124.2
95.8

Qualifiziert

grosser Final
grosser Final
grosser Final
grosser Final
grosser Final
grosser Final
grosser Final
grosser Final

kleiner Final
kleiner Final
kleiner Final
kleiner Final
kleiner Final
kleiner Final
kleiner Final

Entschuldigt
Entschuldigt



