Finalschiessen Freitag, 7. Januar 2022

Feldschützen-Gesellschaft Zwillikon

Qualifikation

Rang	Name Vorname	Jahrgang	Kategorie	Stellung	Resultat	Qualifiziert
1	Stähli Linus	2003	U21	stehend frei	190.0	grosser Final
2	Blaser Manuel	2012	U13	sitzend aufgelegt	181.2	grosser Final
3	Ruprecht Linda	2008	U15	beweglich Auflage	176.8	grosser Final
4	Genkinger Lea	2008	U15	stehend frei	173.6	grosser Final
5	Blaser Lina	2007	U17	stehend frei	171.2	grosser Final
6	Lange Larina	2008	U15	beweglich Auflage	169.0	grosser Final
7	Bienz Daniel	2004	U19	stehend frei	166.9	grosser Final
8	Grimm Leander	2008	U15	beweglich Auflage	163.8	grosser Final
9	Zimmermann Arina	2010	U13	feste Auflage	162.6	kleiner Final
10	Peyrot Noah	2010	U13	feste Auflage	162.2	kleiner Final
11	Warecka Katarzyna	2008	U15	beweglich Auflage	159.4	kleiner Final
12	Schneebeli Ramona	2009	U15	beweglich Auflage	134.1	kleiner Final
13	Häberling Dario	2009	U15	beweglich Auflage	130.5	kleiner Final
14	Ochsner Lina	2011	U13	feste Auflage	124.2	kleiner Final
15	Mudadu Shannon	2008	U15	beweglich Auflage	95.8	kleiner Final
	Guler Silvan	2008	U15	beweglich Auflage		Entschuldigt
	Moser Rafael	2009	U15	beweglich Auflage		Entschuldigt